Service manuals, schematics, eproms for electrical technicians
This site helps you to save the Earth from electronic waste!
LG 42-47-55LW4500 CHASSIS LC01U MFL62864833 1104-REV00
Type: (PDF)
Size
5.7 MB
Page
37
Category
TV
SERVICE MANUAL
If you get stuck in repairing a defective appliance download this repair information for help. See below.
Good luck to the repair!
Please do not offer the downloaded file for sell only use it for personal usage!
Looking for similar lg manual?
Advertisements
Document preview [1st page]
	Preview of LG 42-47-55LW4500 CHASSIS LC01U MFL62864833 1104-REV00 [1st page]
Click on the link for free download!
Document preview [2nd page]
	Preview of LG 42-47-55LW4500 CHASSIS LC01U MFL62864833 1104-REV00 [2nd page]
Click on the link for free download!
Advertisements
Please tick the box below to get download link:
	Also known: LG LC-01U CHASSIS LC01U 1104REV00 424755 LW 4500 LC 01 MFL 62864833 1104 REV 00 42 47 55LW4500 REV00 1104-REV00
	If you have any question about repairing write your question to the Message board. For this no need registration.
	If the site has helped you and you also want to help others, please Upload a manual, circuit diagram or eeprom that is not yet available on the site.
Have a nice Day!
	See related repair forum topics below. May be help you to repair.
Warning!
If you are not familiar with electronics, do not attempt to repair!
You could suffer a fatal electrical shock! Instead, contact your nearest service center!
Note! To open downloaded files you need acrobat reader or similar pdf reader program. In addition,
some files are archived,
so you need WinZip or WinRar to open that files. Also some files are djvu so you need djvu viewer to open them.
These free programs can be found on this page: needed progs
If you use opera you have to disable opera turbo function to download file!
If you cannot download this file, try it with CHROME or FIREFOX browser.
Translate this page:
Relevant TV forum topics:
LG 43lj500V-ZB TV nem indul.
Hozzám került egy 43LJ500V típusú TV azzal hogy működés közben leállt, ez után bejön a z LG logó majd újra indul. Amikor hozzám került még néhányszor véletlenszerűen sikerült neki, akkor a kép rendben volt, fényerő is megvolt 1-2 sec ig. Mostmár villan 3-at utána 10-20mp múlva 4-et   majd 10-20 s múlva újra kezdi. A tápfeszültségek szerintem megvannak, a háttér világítást vezérlő pontokon viszont nincs feszültség digit műszerrel mérhető ideig feszültség,  A  táp bekapcsoló lábon a 3,3V megvan, a táp be is áll stabil 12V-ra, de ez a ki-be kapcsolásra sem változik .  Az alaplapon 3,3, 1, 5V megvan.A T-conra viszont nem ad ki semmit. A ledek 31V-ról 220mA és 330 mA-t fogyasztanak, gondolom 2 ill 3 sor van a két ágon.  ( a tápfelirat szerint az össz fogyasztás 1A 31,5V-ról.)  A táp kondenzátorai elvileg jók ( párhuzamosan kötve a kapacitásuk megvan, egy egy kiforrasztva ESR,re kapacitásra szivárgásra jó) Szoftver update pendriveról induláskor nem csinál semmit. Esetleg rá lehetne kényszeríteni valahogy?
Mit lehetne még megnézni, mindent szeretnék kizárni alaplap csere előtt. ( flasselni sajnos nem tudom, max kiszedni/visszarakni a nand-flast-t)
LG 50PT353 (PD13K) plazma távirányítóra nem reagál
Sziasztok,
nevezett készüléket távirányítóval csak be- és kikapcsolni lehet, egyéb parancsokra nem reagál. Ha tasztról akarom kezelni, akkor bármilyen gomb megnyomására kikapcsol.
Az esetnek volt egy előzménye: ügyfél szerint a jack aljzatba dugott kábel másik vége valahova hozzáért, ami a kismegszakítót is leoldotta. A kábel vége kormos lett, nem tartom lehetetlennek hogy a konnektorba ért bele, mert ott van alatta...
Tartok tőle hogy alaplap hiba lett, esetleg ha volna a tapasztaltabbaknak erről magánvéleménye vagy ötlete, szívesen meghallgatnám.
Köszi.
Üdv.
LG LM556200  Power Board LED Blinks 4 times
 LG 55LM6200  Screen goes dark after a few minutes, suspect protection mode is engaged-- no sign of thermal issue. On power board there is a LED, blinks amber in 4 blink cycles. Measured voltages ok, both backlight strips appear to be good. I have the SM, there is no reference to this power board LED, beyond the fact that it is there. Does anyone know what the blink codes are for these LG power boards? Thanks!
LG 32LV3400 nem indul
Sziasztok
A tárgyban nevezett készülék nem indul be csak 3,3V van meg a táp kimenetén. Ha leválasztom a tápról a led driver panel 24V-os ágát beindul a készülék, ha ilyenkor külső tápról megtáplálom a driver modult(800mA áramfelvétele van) van kép, hang. Olyan mintha a táp nem lenne terhelhető. Szűrőkondikat cseréltem táp 12V, és 24V-os ágában.Ötleteket kérnék mi okozhatja a hibát?
köszi
Balázs
Similar manuals:
LG 60PC45
LG 60PF95
LG 60PG30
LG 60PG3000
LG 60PG60
If you want to join us and get repairing help please sign in or sign up by completing a simple electrical test
or write your question to the Message board without registration.
You can write in English language into the forum (not only in Hungarian)!
E-Waste Reduce